UNCORKR
INDEX
About Us: Oorjaa
The Uncork collection
Material swatches
How to Order
Elemental
Timber Tops

Cork Laser Cut Finish Teak Wood Elements
5
HOW TO ORDER
Each product has a unique code. The following example shows how to order the product you need.
For example, to order Cork Yoke Lamp in 38 CM X 38 CM X 23 CM size, the code would be JPSP0549.
Use the drawings to
 select the size.
Choose the codes from the
 list and place the order.
6
ELEMENTAL
7
Cork Pivot Light
Accented with teak wood clamp and brass detailing
Sizes
Material
Order Code
Inclusive of LED
Provided with
LED COB 8 W
Warm white
12 cm L
10 cm W
21 cm H
JPSP0530
Light CorkTeak Wood Canopy
8
Cork Dowel Light
Accented with teak finish dowel
Sizes
Material
Order Code
Inclusive of LED
Provided with
LED COB 8 W
Warm white
18 cm L
10 cm W
20 cm H
JPSP0531
Light CorkTeak Wood Canopy
9
Cork Collar Light
Handcrafted from light cork
Sizes
Material
Order Code
Not inclusive of LED
Recommended
B 22 LED 4-7 W
Warm white
Small
13 cm L
13 cm W
14 cm H
Large
18 cm L
18 cm W
19 cm H
JPSP0534 JPSP0533
Light Cork
10
Cork Sleek Table
Lamp Light
Handcrafted with light cork and black finish metal stand
Sizes
Material
Order Code
Not inclusive of LED
Recommended
E-27 LED 4 W
Warm white
18 cm L